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N
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W
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B
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|Approved by project 
na::P

eR
O

V
E

D
 BY 
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&

E 
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 F&
G

 

A
nx B
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W
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|A
pproved by QS team

 
Sign: 
D

ate: 

N
,D

harm
a 

C
ivil 

Q
ty 

SI. N
o. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 
M

-codex bill ID. 
W

O
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G
ST bill required? 

U
nits 

272.58 sft 

125.40 sft 

545,16 sft 

200.64 sft 

250.80 sft 

R
ate ID
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A
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D

 team
 

Sign: 
D

ate: 
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13 
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16 

T
otal 

18.00%
 

T
otal am

ount including taxes for w
ork done 

4244 

06-12-2025 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

3,544 

1,630 

8,723 

3,210 
4,013 

21,119) 
3,801 

24,921 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces ihstallation eport apndadvser 
edit to contractors. 2. This word fom

 must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required ie., details cannot be 
entered above. 5. For bill amoknt O

o
,
 manager atd dirctors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include -

Soham, Anand Mehta (forG
H

-o;ntortropôlis)-L
. anand Kumur (for NGH +NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bil). 10. 

Contracdors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
|Company Name: 

Project: 
|Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 
Date: 

S.No 

1 

Item Head 

Brick work b/e E&D, F&G, G&H landscape 
purpose 

Plastering work b/e E&D, F&G, G&H andscape 
purpose 

MRGMLLP 
|GMR 

Civil Work 
N.Dharma 
05.12.2025 

Item Description 

Brick work landscape b/w D&E 

Brick work landscape b/w G&H 

Plastering work landscape b/w D&E 

Plastering work landscape b/w F&G 
Plastering work landscape b/w G&H 

A 

Length 

413.00 

190.00 

413.00 

152,00 

190.00 

Prepared by 

P 

Width 

1.00 

1,00 

1.00 

1,00 

1.00 

C 

Height Nos 

0.66 

0.66 

0.66 

0.66 

Subhash 

0.66 

1.00 

1.00 

2,0 

2.0 

2.0 

Quantity 

272.58 Sft 

125.40 Sft 

545.16 

200.64 

Units 

250.80 

Sft 

Sft 

Sit 

Total Head 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
|Contractor Name: 

Date: 

S.No.Item Head 

Bick work b/e E&D, F&G, G&H landscape 
purpose 

Plastering work ble E&D, F&G, G&H 
|landscape purpose 

Rate ID:CW125, CW135 

MRGMLLP 
GMR 

Civil Work 
NDharnma 
|05.12.2025 

Iten Description 

Brick work landscape b/w D&E 
Brick work landscape b/w G&H 

Plastering work landscape b/w D&E 
Plastering work landscape b/w F&G 
Plastering work landscape b/w G&H 

Quantity 

272.58 

125.4 

545 

200.64 

250.80 

Prepared by 

Units 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

Rate 

13 

13 

16 
16 

16 

Subhash 

Amount 

3543.54 

1630.2 

8722.56 

3210.24 

4012.8 

|Amount: 

GST@18% 
Total amount: 

Grand Total 

21119 

3801 
24921 
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