Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	MRMLLP		Name of contractor	N.Dharma		Sl. No. site bills reg.	ills reg.		4244
Project/site	GMR		Nature of work	Civil		Dt. site bills reg	reg.		06-12-2025
Block no	D		Work done from date			M-codex bill ID.	ID.		
WO no.			Work done to date			WO issued?			
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?	uired?		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	E&D	Brick work landscape B/W D&E	W D&E		272.58 sft	sft	CW125	13	3,544
2		Beick work landscape b/w G&H	v G&H		125.40	sft	CW125	13	1,630
ω		Plastering work landscape b/w D&E	e b/w D&E		545.16	sft	CW135	16	8,723
4		Plastering work landscape b/w F&G	e b/w F&G		200.64	sft	CW135	16	3,210
5		Plastering work landscape b/w G&H	e b/w G&H		250.80	sft	CW135	16	4,013
6									1
7									
∞									
9									
10									0
								Total	21,119
								18.00%	3,801
]	Total amount	Total amount including taxes for work done	r work done	24,921
Remarks:									
Approved by pa	Approved by project makenroved by	OVEDBY	Approved by QS team			Approved by	Approved by Director/E&D team	В	
Sign:			Sign:			Sign:			
Date:	A	A TOUR STATE OF	Date:	201		Date:			
Notes: 1. This sheet	replaces installation to	eport and advise for credit to contra	Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and achieve any report to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For hill amount the first transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer transfer transfer transfer to the first transfer	3. Use this form eve	n if work order is not issued. 4. /	Attach measuremen	t and estimate sheets only	if required i.e., detai	ils cannot be
Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT) Contractors to send scanned copy	ta (for GHT with), scanned copy of bill to	Sadını (10r V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Solvam, Anand Mehta (for GHT) with the grant of the grant	te D is mandatory. 9	This sheet must be sent within	2 working days of	work completion (with or	without contractors b	bill). 10.

Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

MEASU	UREMENT SHEET								
Compan	y Name:	MRGMLLP							
Project:		GMR							
Work Description:		Civil Work		Prepared by	y	Subhash			
Contract	tor Name:	N.Dharma							
Date:		05.12.2025							
			A	В	С				
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
1	Brick work b/e E&D , F&G , G&H landscape purpose	Brick work landscape b/w D&E	413.00	1.00	0.66	1.00	272.58	Sft	
		Brick work landscape b/w G&H	190.00	1.00	0.66		125.40	Sft	
	Plastering work b/e E&D , F&G , G&H landscape purpose	Plastering work landscape b/w D&E	413.00	1.00	0.66	2.0	545.16	Sft	
		Plastering work landscape b/w F&G	152.00	1.00	0.66	2.0	200.64	Sft	
		Plastering work landscape b/w G&H	190.00	1.00	0.66	2.0	250.80	Sft	

ESTIM.	ATE SHEET			T	Γ		
Compan	ny Name:	MRGMLLP					
Project:		GMR					
Work D	escription:	Civil Work		Prepared by		Subhash	
Contract	tor Name:	N.Dharma				·	
Date:		05.12.2025					
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
	Brick work b/e E&D, F&G, G&H landscape						
1	purpose	Brick work landscape b/w D&E	272.58	Sft	13	3543.54	
		Brick work landscape b/w G&H	125.4	Sft	13	1630.2	
	Plastering work b/e E&D , F&G , G&H						
	landscape purpose	Plastering work landscape b/w D&E	545	Sft	16	8722.56	
		Plastering work landscape b/w F&G	200.64	Sft	16	3210.24	
		Plastering work landscape b/w G&H	250.80	Sft	16	4012.8	
						ļ	
						Amount:	21119
						GST@18%	3801
	Rate ID:CW125, CW135					Total amount:	24921